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www.cablexpert.com CCP-USB3-AMAF-0.15M
USB 3 extension cable, 15 cm

Reliable connection-
Easily extend your USB cables-
Gold plated contacts and moulded connectors-

Features

USB 3.0 AM to AF extension cable-
Molded connectors with integrated strain relief-
Gold-plated contacts for reliable high-speed data transfer-

Specifications

Moulded connectors
Blue color

CertificatesPackaging

Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code

400
0.042
9.19
160x145x15 mm
400x330x320 mm
CN
8716309098755
8544429090
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